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Biathlon
Cricket
Golf
Motorsport
Speed Skating
Athletics
Tennis
Dog Racing
Cycling
Soccer
Cycling
Tennis
Golf
Rugby Union
Skiing
Horse Racing
Golf
Skiing
Motorcycling
Skiing
Curling
Rugby Union
Boxing
Athletics
Skiing
Cycling
Figure Skating
     Tennis
Cricket
Cycling
Golf
Motorsport
Motorsport
Skiing
Horse Racing
Rowing
     Sailing
Cricket
     Golf
     Golf

Khanty-Mansiysk, Russia
India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh

Palm Beach Gardens, Florida
Leon, Mexico

Heerenveen, Netherlands
Paris, France

Various venues
Alaska
France
Europe

Italy
Indian Wells, California

Doral, Florida
Italy, Wales, England

Lenzerheide, Switzerland
Gloucestershire, England

Palm Harbor, Florida
Planica, Slovakia

Losail, Qatar
Falun, Sweden

Esbjerg, Denmark
Scotland, Ireland, France

Cologne, Germany
Punta Umbria, Spain

La Plagne, France
Spain

Tokyo, Japan
Miami, Florida

India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh
Apeldoorn, Netherlands

Orlando, Florida
Vilamoura, Portugal

Melbourne, Australia
Arosa, Switzerland

Nad al Sheba, Dubai
London, England

Argentina
India, Sri Lanka
Humble, Texas

Rancho Mirage, California

World Championships
ICC World Cup group stage
The Honda Classic
WRC Rally Mexico
Essent ISU World Cup Final
European Indoor Championships
Davis Cup First Round
Iditarod sled dog race starts
Paris-Nice
UEFA Champions League Round of 16, 2nd leg
Tirreno-Adriatico
ATP/WTA BNP Paribas Open
WGC-Cadillac Championship
Six Nations matches
Alpine World Cup finals
Cheltenham Festival
Transitions Championship
Ski Jumping World Cup finals
MotoGP rd 1
Cross Country World Cup finals
Women’s World Championship
Six Nations matches
V. Klitschko v Solis (WBC hvywt title)
World Cross Country Championships
Freestyle World Cup finals
Volta Ciclista a Catalunya
World Championships
ATP/WTA Sony Ericsson Open
ICC World Cup quarter finals
World Track Championships
Arnold Palmer Invitational
WRC Rally of Portugal
Formula 1 Australian Grand Prix
Snowboard World Cup Finals
Dubai World Cup
University Boat Race
Star South American Championship
ICC World Cup semi finals
Shell Houston Open
LPGA Kraft Nabisco Ch’ship

1-13
1-20
3-6
3-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
6
6-13
8-16
9-15
9-20
10-13
12-13
14-20
15-18
17-20
17-20
18-20
18-20
18-27
19
19
20
20
21-27
21-27
22-Apr 3
23-26
23-27
24-27
24-27
25-27
25-27
26
26
28-Apr 3
29-30
31-Apr 3
31-Apr 3


