Wo	rld sport o	calendar
Maı		MILLER TO THE STATE OF THE STAT
1-13	Biathlon	World Championships Khanty-Mansiysk, Russia
1-20	Cricket	ICC World Cup group stage India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh
3-6	Golf	The Honda Classic Palm Beach Gardens, Florida
3-6	Motorsport	WRC Rally Mexico Leon, Mexico
4-6	Speed Skating	Essent ISU World Cup Final Heerenveen, Netherlands
4-6	Athletics	European Indoor Championships Paris, France
4-6	Tennis	Davis Cup First Round Various venues
6	Dog Racing	Iditarod sled dog race starts Alaska
6-13	Cycling	Paris-Nice France
8-16	Soccer	UEFA Champions League Round of 16, 2nd leg Europe
9-15	Cycling	Tirreno-Adriatico Italy
9-20	Tennis	ATP/WTA BNP Paribas Open Indian Wells, California
10-13	Golf	WGC-Cadillac Championship Doral, Florida
12-13	Rugby Union	Six Nations matches Italy, Wales, England
14-20	Skiing	Alpine World Cup finals Lenzerheide, Switzerland
15-18	Horse Racing	Cheltenham Festival Gloucestershire, England
17-20	Golf	Transitions Championship Palm Harbor, Florida
17-20	Skiing	Ski Jumping World Cup finals Planica, Slovakia
18-20	Motorcycling	MotoGP rd 1 Losail, Qatar
18-20	Skiing	Cross Country World Cup finals Falun, Sweden
18-27	Curling	Women's World Championship Esbjerg, Denmark
19	Rugby Union	Six Nations matches Scotland, Ireland, France
19	Boxing	V. Klitschko v Solis (WBC hvywt title) Cologne, Germany
20	Athletics	World Cross Country Championships Punta Umbria, Spain
20	Skiing	Freestyle World Cup finals La Plagne, France
21-27	Cycling	Volta Ciclista a Catalunya Spain
21-27	Figure Skating	World Championships Tokyo, Japan
22-Apr	3 Tennis	ATP/WTA Sony Ericsson Open Miami, Florida
23-26	Cricket	ICC World Cup quarter finals India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh
23-27	Cycling	World Track Championships Apeldoorn, Netherlands
24-27		Arnold Palmer Invitational Orlando, Florida
24-27	Motorsport	WRC Rally of Portugal Vilamoura, Portugal
25-27	Motorsport	Formula 1 Australian Grand Prix Melbourne, Australia
25-27	Skiing	Snowboard World Cup Finals Arosa, Switzerland
26	Horse Racing	Dubai World Cup Nad al Sheba, Dubai
26	Rowing	University Boat Race London, England
28-Apr	3 Sailing	Star South American Championship Argentina

India, Sri Lanka ICC World Cup semi finals

29-30 Cricket

31-Apr 3 Humble, Texas Golf Shell Houston Open 31-Apr 3 Golf LPGA Kraft Nabisco Ch'ship Rancho Mirage, California

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change